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Time table for the M.Sc. l’()lvmcr Science Examination April 2019

Semester 1 __ Time:- 6. 20 arm 1O 12-. 20 Prm
Day Date Module | Subject
No e
Monday 15/04/19 | 1 Metals and Non-metals in organic chemistry
Monday 15/04/19 | 2 Spectroscopy-l - __.__>
Tuesday 16/04/19 |3 Thermodynamics-1
Tuesday 16/04/19 | 4 Chemical Kineties 11
5/1 Chromatographic Separation Techniques and its
application in Polymers
Thursday 18/04/19
512 Surface Characterization Techniques for Polymcﬂ
6/1 Thermo-analytical ~ Methods ~ for ~ Polymer
Characterization
Thursday 18/04/19
6/2 Mass Spectrometry and Hyphenated technique 4\
Saturday 20/04/19 |7 Polymer Synthetic Technigues |
i
Monday 22/04/19 | 8 Thermal. Mcchanical & Electrical Properties |
Monday 22/04/19 | 15 Industrial Polymers B
Tuesday 23/04/19 |9 Amorphous State of Polymers B
Tuesday 23/04/19 | 10 Crystal Structures of Polymers |
Wednesday | 24/04/19 | 11 Liquid Crystalline State in Polymers B
Wednesday | 24/04/19 | 13 Rubber Processing and Technology i
Thursday 25/04/19 | 12 Polymer processing techniques |
Thursday 25/04/19 | 14 Testing, Fabrication, Product and Tool Design J
Friday 26/04/19 | 16 Polymer-Plastic Industry and Sustainability i
Friday 26/04/19 | 17 Industrial Polymer Waste Management 8j
Recycling
Saturday 27/04/19 |18 Naturally Occurring Biological Polymers il
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